Results For: Dorper

Placing Class

First Last

8 Early Fall Ram Lamb (9/1 to 10/31 last year)

RESERVE
GRAND
CHAMPION
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1ZZY WADE

CALEB VISEL-LOBDELL
HENSLIE HOHERTZ

VIVIAN STEPHENSON

VIVIAN STEPHENSON
ANDREW FEEHAN
SYDNEY PHIPPS
SYDNEY PHIPPS

WYLE WINTERS

TOMAS ACOSTA

9 Late Fall Ram Lamb (11/1 to 12/31 last year)
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HENSLIE HOHERTZ
VIVIAN STEPHENSON
VIVIAN STEPHENSON

SYDNEY PHIPPS
PIETRO DISTEFANO
TOMAS ACOSTA

ELIZABETH SCHUEBEL

35 Wtr Ram Lamb (1/1 to 2/29)

GRAND
CHAMPION
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17Z7ZY WADE

MEYER LAMBERT
CALEB VISEL-LOBDELL
SYDNEY PHIPPS
ALLY WINTERS
VIVIAN STEPHENSON
VIVIAN STEPHENSON
TOMAS ACOSTA

69 Spr Ram Lamb (3/1 and later)
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CALEB VISEL-LOBDELL
SYDNEY PHIPPS
VIVIAN STEPHENSON
VIVIAN STEPHENSON
HENSLIE HOHERTZ
JULIA RYPKA

90 Pr of Ram Lambs (2 ram lambs)

Page 1 of 4

1

2
3
4

1IZZY WADE
CALEB VISEL-LOBDELL
VIVIAN STEPHENSON
SYDNEY PHIPPS

Exhb#

477

448
290
724
724
702
654
654
834
392

290
724
724
654
614
392
792

477

611
448
654
833
724
724
392

448
654
724
724
290
264

477
448
724
654

City ST

JAMESTOWN IN

FREEPORT IL

ZEPHYR TX
VIROUQA Wil
VIROUQA WI
BRADNER OH

WILMINGTON DE
WILMINGTON DE
KAHOKA MO
POPLAR GROVE IL

ZEPHYR X
VIROUQA WI
VIROUQA WI

WILMINGTON DE
NORTH KINGST RI
POPLAR GROVE IL
KEYMAR MD

JAMESTOWN IN

LACLEDE MO
FREEPORT IL

WILMINGTON  DE
KAHOKA MO
VIROUQA WI
VIROUQA WI

POPLAR GROVE IL

FREEPORT IL
WILMINGTON  DE
VIROUQA WI
VIROUQA WI
ZEPHYR X
CARLTON MN

JAMESTOWN  IN
FREEPORT
VIROUQA |
WILMINGTON  DE

=l

Flock/Tag #

Group
BW3 Dorpers F220

Lobdell F2301
Lazy 5 Ranch 5551
Lazy 5 5547

Lazy 5 5537
Lobdell F2307
Centre Del 0333
Centre Del 0355
Twin Ridges 22685
Winding Path 2218

Group
Lazy 5 Ranch 5518
Lazy 5 5535
Lazy 5 5534
Centre Del 0348
Rippf 09628
Winding Path 2234
Kybo 22-7
Group

BW3 Dorpers 303

Uptown 1404
Lobdell F2320
Centre Del 0386
Twin Ridges 23031
Lazy 5 5557

Lazy 5 5556
Winding Path 2305

Group
Lobdell F2332
Centre Del 0396
Lazy 5 5564
Lazy 5 5566
Lazy 5 Ranch 5563
Cloudberry 0038

Group
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Placing Class First Last Exhb# City ST Flock/Tag #

103 Fall Yrl Ewe (9/1 to 12/31 two years ago) Group
GRAND 1 VIVIAN STEPHENSON 724 VIROUQA WI  Lazy 55332
CHAMP - Sr
Champ

2 VIVIAN STEPHENSON 724 VIROUQA WI  Lazy 55327

3 1ZZY WADE 477 JAMESTOWN IN  BW3 Dorpers F155

4 MALEAH REPSCHER 692 TAYLORVILLE IL  Ryan E1121

5 CALEB VISEL-LOBDELL 448 FREEPORT IL  Lobdell F2206

6 ELIZABETH SCHUEBEL 792 KEYMAR MD  Green Mountain 2125

7 KARL RYPKA 263 CARLTON MN  Green Mtn 2111

8 HENSLIE HOHERTZ 290 ZEPHYR TX Lazy 5 Ranch 5325

9 WYLE WINTERS 834 KAHOKA MO Twin Ridges 21376
10 PIETRO DISTEFANO 614 NORTH KINGST RI  Pops Putter 14
1 PIETRO DISTEFANO 614 NORTH KINGST RI  Pops Putter 15

104 Spring Yrl Ewe (1/1 to 8/31 last year) Group
RES GRAND 1 1ZZY WADE 477 JAMESTOWN IN  BW3 Dorpers 204
CHAMP - Res Sr
Champ

2 CALEB VISEL-LOBDELL 448 FREEPORT IL  Lobdell F2213

3 SYDNEY PHIPPS 654 WILMINGTON DE  West Cross 0912
4 KADE BECKMIER 836 MORRISVILLE 1L  Beckmier 2201

5 VIVIAN STEPHENSON 724 VIROUQA WI  Lazy 5 5451

6 VIVIAN STEPHENSON 724 VIROUQA WI  Lazy 55444

7 ELIZABETH SCHUEBEL 792 KEYMAR MD  MVF 008

8 COLLIN WILSON 840 DANSVILLE ~ NY  Dry Creek 0831

9 BRENDON WILSON 839 DANSVILLE ~ NY  Dry Creek 0830
10 SYDNEY PHIPPS 654 WILMINGTON DE  Centre Del 0280

115 Pr of Yrl Ewes (2 yearling ewes) Group

1 VIVIAN STEPHENSON 724 VIROUQA Wl Y

2 1ZZY WADE 477 JAMESTOWN IN Y

3 CALEB VISEL-LOBDELL 448 FREEPORT L Y

4 SYDNEY PHIPPS 654 WILMINGTON DE Y

5 PIETRO DISTEFANO 614 NORTH KINGST RI Y

6 ELIZABETH SCHUEBEL 792 KEYMAR MD Y

122 Early Fall Ewe Lamb (9/1 to 10/31 last year) Group

1 HENSLIE HOHERTZ 290 ZEPHYR TX  Snyder 179

2 1ZZY WADE 477 JAMESTOWN IN  BW3 Dorpers F230
3 VIVIAN STEPHENSON 724 VIROUQA WI  Lazy 55540

4 CARSON LOBDELL 764 DARLINGTON WI  Darlington 2219

5 CALEB VISEL-LOBDELL 448 FREEPORT IL  Lobdell F2309

6 MEYER LAMBERT 611 LACLEDE MO Manger Farms 1507
7 JULIA RYPKA 264 CARLTON MN G Tracy 1990

8 MALEAH REPSCHER 692 TAYLORVILLE IL  Ryan A4622

9 VIVIAN STEPHENSON 724 VIROUQA WI  Lazy 55543
10 1ZZY WADE 477 JAMESTOWN IN  BW3 Dorpers F242
1 AVERY MILLS 190 ASHLEY MI  Darlington 2227
12 BAYLA CROUCH 500 EUREKA IL  JDavis
13 BROOKE EWALD 281 BYRON IL  Darlington 2232
14 ANDREW FEEHAN 702 BRADNER OH  Lobdell P2303
15 PIETRO DISTEFANO 614 NORTH KINGST RI  Pops Putter 13
16 COLLIN WILSON 840 DANSVILLE ~ NY  Dry Creek 1036
17 TOMAS ACOSTA 392 POPLAR GROVE IL  Winding Path 2226
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Placing Class

First

Last

138 Late Fall Ewe Lamb (11/1 to 12/31 last year)
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HENSLIE
VIVIAN
MALEAH
VIVIAN
MEYER
MADALYN
ELIZABETH
ELIZABETH
TOMAS

155 Jan Ewe Lamb (1/1 to 1/31)

Jr Champ
Res Jr Champ
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CARSON
1zzY
MAYBEL
VIVIAN
CALEB
TOMMY
SHYLA
VIVIAN
SYDNEY
MAYBEL
ANDREW
BRENDON
TOMAS
PIETRO

165 Feb Ewe Lamb (2/1 to 2/29)
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MEYER
1zzY
TOMMY
CALEB
HENSLIE

200 Mar Ewe Lamb (3/1 and later)

220 Pr of Ewe Lambs (2 ewe lambs)
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VIVIAN
HENSLIE
VIVIAN
CALEB
HASKYL
SYDNEY
JULIA

1IZZY
VIVIAN
HENSLIE
CALEB
MALEAH
MEYER
MAYBEL
JULIA
SYDNEY
ELIZABETH
PIETRO

HOHERTZ
STEPHENSON
REPSCHER
STEPHENSON
LAMBERT
CROUCH
SCHUEBEL
SCHUEBEL
ACOSTA

LOBDELL
WADE
REPSCHER
STEPHENSON
VISEL-LOBDELL
SLACK
CROUCH
STEPHENSON
PHIPPS
REPSCHER
FEEHAN
WILSON
ACOSTA
DISTEFANO

LAMBERT
CLOUSE

SLACK
VISEL-LOBDELL
HOHERTZ

STEPHENSON
HOHERTZ
STEPHENSON
VISEL-LOBDELL
HOHERTZ
PHIPPS

RYPKA

WADE
STEPHENSON
HOHERTZ
VISEL-LOBDELL
REPSCHER
LAMBERT
REPSCHER
RYPKA
PHIPPS
SCHUEBEL
DISTEFANO

Exhb#

290
724
692
724
611
909
792
792
392

764
477
691
724
448
612
499
724
654
691
702
839
392
614

611
437
612
448
290

724
290
724
448
292
654
264

477
724
290
448
692
611
691
264
654
792
614

City ST

ZEPHYR X
VIROUQA WI
TAYLORVILLE IL
VIROUQA WI
LACLEDE MO
SPRINGVILLE IN
KEYMAR MD
KEYMAR MD

POPLAR GROVE IL

DARLINGTON WI
JAMESTOWN IN
TAYLORVILLE IL

VIROUQA WI
FREEPORT IL
LAKE GENEVA WI
EUREKA IL
VIROUQA Wil

WILMINGTON DE
TAYLORVILLE IL
BRADNER OH
DANSVILLE NY
POPLAR GROVE IL
NORTH KINGST RI

LACLEDE MO
SHERIDAN IN
LAKE GENEVA WI
FREEPORT IL
ZEPHYR X
VIROUQA Wil
ZEPHYR TX
VIROUQA WI
FREEPORT IL
ZEPHYR X
WILMINGTON  DE
CARLTON MN

JAMESTOWN IN

VIROUQA WI
ZEPHYR X
FREEPORT IL
TAYLORVILLE 1IL
LACLEDE MO
TAYLORVILLE 1IL
CARLTON MN
WILMINGTON  DE
KEYMAR MD

NORTH KINGST RI

Flock/Tag #

Group

Lazy 5 Ranch

Lazy 5 5525

Ryan F3622

Lazy 5 5536
Centre Del 0349
Guthrie 2315

MVF 16

MVF 15

Winding Path 2233

Group

Darlington 2301
BW3 Dorpers 302
Ryan A3923

Lazy 5 5554
Lobdell F2321
Slack 2323

J Davis 3557
Lazy 5 5553
Centre Del 0358
Ryan A3823
Lobdell F2322
Dry Creek 1202
Winding Path 2302
Rippf 09635

Group
Uptown 1403
Kelly 3084
Slack 2364
Lobdell F2324
Hohertz 3004

Group
Lazy 5 5560
Lazy 5 Ranch 5562
Lazy 5 5555
Lobdell F2329
Lazy 5 Ranch 5558
Centre Del 0392
Cloudberry 0039

Group
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Placing Class

First

Last

230 Young Flock (1 ram lamb, 2 ewe lambs)
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IV/A'S
VIVIAN
CALEB
HENSLIE
MEYER
JULIA
SYDNEY
PIETRO
ELIZABETH

WADE
STEPHENSON
VISEL-LOBDELL
HOHERTZ
LAMBERT
RYPKA

PHIPPS
DISTEFANO
SCHUEBEL

240 Best 4 Head of Ewes (any combo of 4 ewes)

250 Market Lamb

GRAND
CHAMPION
RESERVE
GRAND
CHAMPION
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1
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VIVIAN
1zzY
HENSLIE
CALEB
SYDNEY
PIETRO
ELIZABETH

HUTSYN

JENNA

VIVIAN
HENSLIE
HENSLIE

VIVIAN

WYLE
OWEN
SYDNEY
SYDNEY

STEPHENSON
WADE
HOHERTZ
VISEL-LOBDELL
PHIPPS
DISTEFANO
SCHUEBEL

HOHERTZ

SCHNARR

STEPHENSON
HOHERTZ
HOHERTZ
STEPHENSON
WINTERS
GRINSTEAD
PHIPPS
PHIPPS

Exhb#

477
724
448
290
611
264
654
614
792

724
477
290
448
654
614
792

291

906

724
290
290
724
834
435
654
654

City ST

JAMESTOWN IN

VIROUQA WI
FREEPORT IL
ZEPHYR X
LACLEDE MO
CARLTON MN

WILMINGTON DE
NORTH KINGST RI

KEYMAR MD
VIROUQA WI
JAMESTOWN  IN
ZEPHYR X
FREEPORT IL

WILMINGTON DE
NORTH KINGST RI

KEYMAR MD
ZEPHYR X
ATLANTA IN

VIROUQA WI
ZEPHYR X
ZEPHYR X
VIROUQA WI
KAHOKA MO
SHERIDAN IN

WILMINGTON DE
WILMINGTON DE

Flock/Tag #

Group
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Group
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Group
20093

IN881102305

20170
20167
20168
1894
20169
0057
0376
0375
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